IRB-325
INFRARED PHOTOCELL
APPLICATIONS
• Complies with UL 325
Standard
• The IRB-325 photocell is used
as an external entrapment
protection device type B1

Operating
Temperature: -40˚F to +170˚F
ORDERING INFORMATION
IRB-325 Infrared photocell includes transmitter and
receiver
IRB-325-HD Protective hood set of two
IRB-325-PT 2 feet long mounting post
IRB-325-SP strain relief fitting for use with
interconnecting cords
WARNING: Read and comply with all written instructions
regarding installation of the IRB-325 provided by the gate
operator manufacturer.